Nordic Team Race
21.9.2013

Ratkaisukartta
Elit 21.9.2014

1:2000/ 2,5 m

Sprinttisuunnistuskartta
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o Right control flag

X Wrong control flag
X Zero control

/N Wiewing point

10 A
117
12 C
137
14 C
15C
16 B
17 Z
18 A
19 B
20 B
21B
22 C
Tc1 F
Tc2 C




